Race
SALES TAX REFERENDUM

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division |

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division Il

CHANCELLOR 4th/5th Judicial District

DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL 5th Judicial District

PUBLIC DEFENDER 5th Judicial District
COUNTY MAYOR

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B

5/20/2014

Party Candidates

For
Against

Tammy Harrington

David R. Duggan

Telford E. Forgety Jr.

Mike Flynn
Mack Garner
Ed Mitchell

Archie Archer
Tonya Burchfield

Shawn K. Carter, Sr.

Mike Akard
Brad Harrison
Bobby Perkinson

Douglas Benton
Mike Lewis

Steve Samples
Sean Thompson

Mike Caylor
Bill Kilgore
Chipper Wyatt

Gary Farmer
Linda King

Marty Durand
Mark Hasty
Karen Miller

Jerome F. Moon
Ernie Blankenship
Jeff Headrick
Clint J. Woodfin

Rick Carver
Wade Masters

Thomas Cole
Holden Lail

Bill Carroll
Dodd Crowe

Absentee Early

90

73
226
241
213
241
229

251

5
8

31
23

30
13

23
18

10
12
17

30
41
27
10

51
13

2631
1415

4188

4356

3781

4271

4092

4361

108
111

159

184
117
104

153
241

312
182

248
111
128

589
435

172
396
373

783
174
330
111

396
176

305
261

92
334

Election
5051
2546
6808
7027
6317
6946
6736

7019

144
126

222

359
159
108

268
339

308
345

243
170
230

799
731

279
498
677

1164
167
393
128

470
189

479
301

121
508

Total Votes
7772
4034

11222
11624
10311
11458
11057

11631

257
245

390

548
280
218

426
501

651
550

521
294
363

1411
1184

461
906
1067

1977
382
750
249

917
378

801
570

218
858
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Race

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B

COUNTY TRUSTEE
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Section No. 1

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Section No. 2

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Section No. 3
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Section No. 4
SHERIFF

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

REGISTER of DEEDS

HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A

5/20/2014

Party Candidates

Steven McKenzie
Troy Ball

Benny J. Blackstock
Tom Stinnett

Tom Greene

Tona Monroe
Jonathan A. Young

Brad Bowers
James R. Gann, Jr.

Grady Caskey
Ronald W. French

Andy Allen
Steve Simon

Jamie Daly
Gerald L. Kirby

Larry Henry
Kenneth Melton

Scott Graves

Mike Gallegos

Tab Burkhalter
Lance A. Evans
Kenlyn Foster
Tammy Tilson Hicks
Jim Snyder

William R. Brewer Jr.
Robert L. Headrick
James Lee Berrong
Tom Hatcher

Roy Crawford, Jr.
Phyllis Lee Crisp

Brian Downey
Bill Dunlap

Gary Wynn

Richard Neal Hutchens

Absentee Early
2

9
2
11

N

234
225
40
16
72
64
103
230
221
240
228
257
232

100
201

145
159

88
304
216
231
101

302
153

309

246

135
124

150
178

129
180

4291
4205

739

488
1822

989
1282
4159
4076
4135
4058
4547
4324

2209
3101

11

16

Election
148

488
130
497
375
550
152

737
265

707

636

391
317

406
354

388
340

7037
6789
1407

790
2671
1588
2001
6755
6679
6799
6780
7354
6973

3770
4669

24

45

Total Votes
295

656
220
812
602
790
254

1050
422

1025

889

529
445

559
536

519
525

11562
11219
2186
1294
4565
2641
3386
11144
10976
11174
11066
12158
11529

6079
7971

39

68
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Race Party Candidates Absentee Early Election Total Votes

CITY COMMISSIONER City of Rockford Jennifer L. Brown 0 25 82 107
Sandra Hitson 0 18 88 106
Roy E. Lawson 0 15 68 83

5/20/2014
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