

Race	Party	Candidates	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
SALES TAX REFERENDUM		For	90	2631	5051	7772
		Against	73	1415	2546	4034
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division I		Tammy Harrington	226	4188	6808	11222
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division II		David R. Duggan	241	4356	7027	11624
CHANCELLOR 4th/5th Judicial District		Telford E. Forgety Jr.	213	3781	6317	10311
DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL 5th Judicial District		Mike Flynn	241	4271	6946	11458
PUBLIC DEFENDER 5th Judicial District		Mack Garner	229	4092	6736	11057
COUNTY MAYOR		Ed Mitchell	251	4361	7019	11631
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A		Archie Archer	5	108	144	257
		Tonya Burchfield	8	111	126	245
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B		Shawn K. Carter, Sr.	9	159	222	390
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A		Mike Akard	5	184	359	548
		Brad Harrison	4	117	159	280
		Bobby Perkinson	6	104	108	218
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B		Douglas Benton	5	153	268	426
		Mike Lewis	11	241	339	591
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A		Steve Samples	31	312	308	651
		Sean Thompson	23	182	345	550
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B		Mike Caylor	30	248	243	521
		Bill Kilgore	13	111	170	294
		Chipper Wyatt	5	128	230	363
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A		Gary Farmer	23	589	799	1411
		Linda King	18	435	731	1184
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B		Marty Durand	10	172	279	461
		Mark Hasty	12	396	498	906
		Karen Miller	17	373	677	1067
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C		Jerome F. Moon	30	783	1164	1977
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A		Ernie Blankenship	41	174	167	382
		Jeff Headrick	27	330	393	750
		Clint J. Woodfin	10	111	128	249
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B		Rick Carver	51	396	470	917
		Wade Masters	13	176	189	378
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A		Thomas Cole	17	305	479	801
		Holden Lail	8	261	301	570
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B		Bill Carroll	5	92	121	218
		Dodd Crowe	16	334	508	858

Race	Party	Candidates	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
		Steven McKenzie	2	145	148	295
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A</b>		Troy Ball	9	159	488	656
		Benny J. Blackstock	2	88	130	220
		Tom Stinnett	11	304	497	812
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B</b>		Tom Greene	11	216	375	602
		Tona Monroe	9	231	550	790
		Jonathan A. Young	1	101	152	254
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A</b>		Brad Bowers	11	302	737	1050
		James R. Gann, Jr.	4	153	265	422
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B</b>		Grady Caskey	9	309	707	1025
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A</b>		Ronald W. French	7	246	636	889
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B</b>		Andy Allen	3	135	391	529
		Steve Simon	4	124	317	445
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A</b>		Jamie Daly	3	150	406	559
		Gerald L. Kirby	4	178	354	536
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B</b>		Larry Henry	2	129	388	519
		Kenneth Melton	5	180	340	525
<b>COUNTY TRUSTEE</b>		Scott Graves	234	4291	7037	11562
<b>GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Section No. 1</b>		Mike Gallegos	225	4205	6789	11219
<b>GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Section No. 2</b>		Tab Burkhalter	40	739	1407	2186
		Lance A. Evans	16	488	790	1294
		Kenlyn Foster	72	1822	2671	4565
		Tammy Tilson Hicks	64	989	1588	2641
		Jim Snyder	103	1282	2001	3386
<b>GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Section No. 3</b>		William R. Brewer Jr.	230	4159	6755	11144
<b>GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Section No. 4</b>		Robert L. Headrick	221	4076	6679	10976
<b>SHERIFF</b>		James Lee Berrong	240	4135	6799	11174
<b>CIRCUIT COURT CLERK</b>		Tom Hatcher	228	4058	6780	11066
<b>COUNTY CLERK</b>		Roy Crawford, Jr.	257	4547	7354	12158
<b>REGISTER of DEEDS</b>		Phyllis Lee Crisp	232	4324	6973	11529
<b>HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT</b>		Brian Downey	100	2209	3770	6079
		Bill Dunlap	201	3101	4669	7971
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B</b>		Gary Wynn	4	11	24	39
<b>COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A</b>		Richard Neal Hutchens	7	16	45	68

**Race**  
**CITY COMMISSIONER City of Rockford**

<b>Party</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Absentee</b>	<b>Early</b>	<b>Election</b>	<b>Total Votes</b>
	Jennifer L. Brown	0	25	82	107
	Sandra Hitson	0	18	88	106
	Roy E. Lawson	0	15	68	83